
 

 
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/appleton 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ozg 
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 

Jessica Farrell | jfarrell@ewingfoley.com 
 

Conduit Fittings, Explosion Proof products, Plugs & 

Receptacles, & Industrial Lighting 

Conduits Fittings & Cord & Cable Fittings,  

 

 
CALCONDUIT,  CALBOND,  CALBRITE 

ewingfoley.com/atkore 
Jessica Farrell | jfarrell@ewingfoley.com 

*N Idaho Only 

Elbows, Nipples, Couplings  

PVC Coated Conduit & Fittings  

Stainless Steel Conduit, Fittings & more 

 
 

 
 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/drexan 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ewingfoley.com 

 

Energy Systems 

Heating Cables 

 
 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/e2s 
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 

Signals, Call Points 

Safety Applications 

 
 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ecnkorns 
Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 

 

Metal Elbows, Couplings, Nipples 

Clamps 

 

 

 
ewingfoley.com/gecurrent 

 Kim Harlow | kharlow@ewingfoley.com 

*N Idaho Only 

Lamps & Ballasts  

 

 
 

ewingfoley.com/haydon 
Tim Sanford | tsanford@ewingfoley.com 

*S Idaho Only 

H-Block© Rooftop Support 

H-Strut© Metal Framing Systems 

 

 
ewingfoley.com/knipex 

 Joanna Knepp | jknepp@ewingfoley.com 

Simona Salar | jknepp@ewingfoley.com 

Quality Pliers & 

Associated Tools  

 

 
 

ewingfoley.com/milwaukee 
Simona Salar | jknepp@ewingfoley.com 

 

Power Tools, Hand Tools & Accessories 

 

 

 
 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/nehring 
Lori Gustafson | lgustafson@ewingfoley.com  

Rick Cockroft | rcockroft@ewingfoley.com  
Wire & Cable  Products 

 

 

 
 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/caddy 

James Cooke | jcooke@ewingfoley.com 

*N Idaho Only 

Fixing, Fastening Support Products 

 

 
 

pentairprotect.com 

Ed Barthel | ebarthel@ewingfoley.com 

*N Idaho Only 

Enclosures, Cooling, Accessories  

Non-Metallic Products 

 

erico.com 

James Cooke | jcooke@ewingfoley.com 

*N Idaho Only 

Power & Grounding Connections 

Grounding, Bonding, Lightning Protection 

 

 
panduit.com 

 Ed Barthel | ebarthel@ewingfoley.com 

 *N Idaho Only 

Bundle, Route, Protect, Terminate &  

Identify Cable Management Solutions 

 
 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/pennaluminum 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ewingfoley.com 

 

EMT, Aluminum Conduit/Couplings 

Drawn Tube 

 

 
 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/permacote 
Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 
PVC Coated Conduit, Fittings, Accessories 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/prysmiangroup. 

generalcable.com 

Rick Cockroft | rcockroft@ewingfoley.com  
Lori Gustafson | lgustafson@ewingfoley.com  

Wire & Cable  

 

 

ewingfoley.com/sola 

Jessica Farrell | jfarrell@ewingfoley.com 

Sandra Sandoval | ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 

Power Supplies, Transformers, UPS  

 
 

ewingfoley.com/stifirestop 

 Jessica Farrell | jfarrell@ewingfoley.com 

 

Firestop Protection Systems 

 

 
 

ewingfoley.com/usi 

Sandy Brunetti | sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

 

Fire Alarms 

 

 

wago.us 
Kim Harlow | kharlow@ewingfoley.com 

*S Idaho Only  

Push Wire Junction Boxes, Connectors &       

 

 

 

wbtray.com 

Ed Barthel | ebarthel@ewingfoley.com  

Mara Ocampo | mocampo@ewingfoley.com 

Wire mesh cabletray products & solutions 

 

 
ewingfoleyelectrical.com/wezag 

 Ed Barthel | ebarthel@ewingfoley.com 

 
Hand & Machine Tools 
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Washington Office 

10516 NE 37th Circle 

Kirkland, WA 98033 

Tel: 425 822-9666   

INSIDE SALES - Support 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com 

 Ed Barthel 

425 893-1416 

ebarthel@ewingfoley.com 

nVent Hoffman - N ID      

Panduit    -N ID 

WBT - N ID 

Wezag– N ID 

James Cooke 

530 745-5604 

jcooke@ewingfoley.com 
nVent Caddy –N ID 

nVent Erico–N ID 

nVent Eriflex–N ID 

Jessica Farrell 

425 893-1418 

jfarrell@ewingfoley.com 
Appleton Group/OZ   -N ID 

Atkore– N ID 

Sola HD– N ID 

STI Firestop 

Joanna Knepp 

530 217-6182 

jknepp@ewingfoley.com 
Knipex Tools–N ID 

Kim Harlow 

530 745-5608 

kharlow@ewingfoley.com 
Current by GE –N ID 

STI Firestop– S ID 

Laura Bunch 

918-794-2264 

lbunch@ewingfoley.com 
Drexan  

Penn Aluminum 

 

Lori Gustafson 

425 893-1427 

lgustafson@ewingfoley.com 
Nehring– S ID 

Prysmian/General Cable– S ID 

Sandra Sandoval 

720 639-9531 

ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 
Appleton Group/OZ    -S ID 

ECN Korns  

Sola HD– S ID 

 
 

Sandy Brunetti 

720 639-9528 

sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 
E2S 

USI 

Simona Salar 

425 893-1427 

spsalar@ewingfoley.com 
Knipex– S ID 

Milwaukee 

Tim Sanford - IS Manager 

530 869-2092 

tsanford@ewingfoley.com 
Haydon 

Rick Cockroft 

602 875-0126 

rcockroft@ewingfoley.com 

Prysmian/General Cable– N ID 
Nehring– N ID 

OUTSIDE SALES & MANAGEMENT 

Mike Ficker 

NW Electrical Division Manager 

425 893-1417 

mficker@ewingfoley.com 

Rob Whitehead  

Construction Manger NW 

425 893-1421  

rwhitehead@ewingfoley.com  

Premier manufacturer's representative in the Western United States 

Sal Magnano 

208 217-0044 

smagnano@ewingfoley.com 

Dean Snow 

425 893-1428 

dsnow@ewingfoley.com 

Drew Pollard 

801-244-3906 

dpollard@ewingfoley.com  

Jim Neufeld 

503 603-6619 

jneufeld@ewingfoley.com 
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